Packet Status Register Quarterly
The Packet Status Register is published quarterly
for $8.00 by the Tucson Amateur Packet Radio Corp.
[As of September 1986, publication will become
monthly ae part of PACKET RADIO HGAZINE and the rate
will become $10 per year.) Application to mail-
at Second Class postage rates is pending at
Tucson, AZ and additional mailing offices.

15/5 EDITORS TAPR NEEDS YOUR HELP TODAY!
15/5 EDITORS THE BUCK STOPS HERE
15/6 EDITORS HOW TO ORDER A TNC 2
15/7 WB6FSK COMMODORE 64 AS A PACKET TERMINAL
15/8 EDITORS NOVRAM HINTS
15/10 EDITORS TNC-1 MANUALS AVAILABLE
annotation prepared by XOCCZ
Dec. 2 TRN. 220 Mhz endangered. BOD nominations open. Packet on CBS.
TAPR opens office. TINC LINC. K9NG working on 9600 bps modem.
Experimenting with high-speed. 19.2 kb with 2xclock speed on TNC.
RETRY counter & AX25 OFF mode patched. Now ver 3.3.
Asks for bug reports. Lists known bugs.
Terry Fox describes Vancouver daughter board.
Flow controi problem. Different chip makers, different results.
How 2 meter/220 MHZ dlglpeating was implemented.
Richard Zwirko describes first meteor scatter packet QSO.
A paper describing the digital mode's point of view on higher freqs.
What about level 3? Will TAPR keep selling kits?
TSARC meeting. Oahu group meets. RMPRA activity. MRC & JA3 news.
Jan King on water electrolysis/steam propulsion for satellite use.
Two routing algorithms discussed. A catalyst for further discussion.
Describes activities of international amateur satellite group meeting
Space Amateurs selected. To carry amateur gear on space flights.
A discussion of components, tests, problems, schedules.
Bob Richardson, the development and background of the software appch.
Ted Harris tells how packet was used at Olympic soccer events.
Minnesota. Florida. Georgia news. Annual meeting info.
Digital Committee on AX.25 level 2 mods. CITS conference.
Brian Kantor proposes a packet interconnection system.
Nominees are: NOCRN, WB6HHV. NOCCZ. WB6YMH. KD4NL, W9TD. KV7B. WDOETZ
Dayton. Digipeater paths. GRAPES. SACPAC. Alabama. HF. New York.
Election results. RMPRA DC PS. Heath HD 4040. 9600 BPS modem, network.
A proposal for a uniform packet message format.
Bob Gobrick, RMPRA members innovate an inexpensive TNC DC supply.
John Dewey on adapting the Varitronlcs IC2F Deluxe to packet use.
Bob Neben provides Dayton packet speaker schedule.
Membership. Office problems. New TAPR TNC. New PSR
TNC close-out, why? Heath cabinets. New PSR. TNC-2. TAPR HF net.
The new TNC-2 announced and described.
TAPR asks member help in updating member database.
Administrative office problems, actions to solve them.
A plan for fair distribution of a limited number of TNC's.
Steve Hall provides aid for the C64 users going into packet.
How to correct a forgetful NOVRAM.
Complete information on the TNC-1 and packet radio in general.
ISSUE/PAGE AUTHOR TITLE ANNOTATION prepared by NOCCZ
PSR #16, JULY 1985
16/1 WA7GXD
16/2 W1BEL
16/3 WA7GXD
16/3 N2WX
16/4 AD7I
16/5 KOPFX
16/8 KA9CAR
16/9 W3IWI
16/10 N4ZQ/KB4LL0
16/11 N5EG
16/15 KE3Z
16/18 WBORUS
16/19 WB8WGA
PSR #17, OCTOBER 1985
17/1 WA7GXD
17/2 TAPR STAFF
17/3 EDITOR
17/4 TAPR STAFF
17/5 W3IWI
17/7 FROM QEX
17/8 TAPR STAFF
17/8 TAPR STAFF
17/11 WA7GXD
17/12 W3IWI
17/13 TAPR STAFF
17/13 TAPR STAFF